
Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Are Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen X*99X

1. serie
48 8X999

2. serie
45 X*9 * *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
142 * *9 * *9 *X*X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
240 (10*)

2. Siri Vandvik Ørlendingen XXX9 * 49 X99XX 48 X9XX9 48    145 X99 *8XX9 * * 95    240 (4*)
3. Steinar Solli Rissa 9X89 * 46 *99X9 47 X98 * * 47    140 XX9XX9999X 95    235 (4*)
4. Tor Martin Sunde Rissa *99X9 47 9 *X*9 48 79X99 44    139 99XX999 *99 93    232 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Arne Dyrendahl Rissa XXXX*

1. serie
50 99999

2. serie
45 X* *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
145 X9X9XXXX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
243 (5*)

2. Åsmund Haugen Rissa * * *X* 50 88X*9 45 9 *X*9 48    143 99 * *9X*X9 * 96    239 (11*)
3. Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 9 *9XX 48 9X*X9 48 9 *X99 47    143 *9989X*9 *X 94    237 (6*)
4. Geir Sæther Rissa XX*99 48 9X89 * 46 99998 44    138 98X*99X999 92    230 (3*)
5. Stian Solli Rissa X999 * 47 89889 42 99999 45    134 *9X98 *9 * *X 95    229 (5*)
6. Rune Olden Bjugn 8X*9 * 47 8789X 42 99999 45    134 98697XX999 86    220 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Arne Brandhaug Sørfjorden X*9X9

1. serie
48 X889 *

2. serie
45 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
143 98987XX9XX

10 skudd
90    

25 skudd
233 (2*)

2. Katrine Standahl Bjugn 88X9X 45 99898 43 99989 44    132 98879 *X9 *8 88    220 (2*)
3. Knut Byberg Rissa 999 *X 47 79X89 43 8 *899 44    134 9877498999 79    213 (2*)



Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon Olav Damås Mosvik X*X*X

1. serie
50 9XX99

2. serie
47 9 *X9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
145 9X99XXX9XX

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
241 (3*)

2. Jan Ove Sollie Rissa *XX*X 50 9XXX9 48 99XXX 48    146 *XX89X99 *9 94    240 (4*)
3. Nina Sagmyr Sørfjorden 9X9XX 48 999X9 46 99XX9 47    141 9X*9XXXX*X 98    239 (2*)
4. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 99 *X9 47 X8 * *X 48 9 *X9X 48    143 9 *989 *X9 * * 94    237 (8*)
5. Sverre Kilen Mosvik X9 * * * 49 999XX 47 99 *X9 47    143 X9 *9899XX* 94    237 (6*)
6. Svein By By *9XXX 49 89 *X* 47 *X8X9 47    143 9999X9 *X9X 94    237 (5*)
7. Sverre H Melhus Rissa X9999 46 9XX99 47 X*X*9 49    142 89X9XX*9X9 94    236 (3*)
8. Daniel Dretvik Leksvik 999X9 46 89X8 * 45 *X9X* 49    140 9X9 *9X9 * *9 95    235 (6*)
9. Roar Alseth Rissa *9X9X 48 99X89 45 9X*9X 48    141 9999X9XXX9 94    235 (2*)
10. Asgeir Jønland Sørdalen X* *X9 49 X978X 44 *9XXX 49    142 899 *7X9 *X9 91    233 (5*)
11. Håvard Moen By * * *XX 50 8X888 42 XXX9X 49    141 88 *9X*9X99 92    233 (5*)
12. Terje A. Husby Ørlendingen 98X8X 45 X98XX 47 X*99 * 48    140 8X8 *X99X9 * 93    233 (4*)
13. Vidar Volden Rissa X9X99 47 8X9X8 45 X9X99 47    139 99X*89X9 *9 93    232 (2*)
14. Randi Breivik Ørlendingen 88999 43 X9XXX 49 89XX9 46    138 9XX999 *99X 94    232 (1*)
15. Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa 99 *X9 47 997X7 42 X9X9 * 48    137 8899XXXX9X 93    230 (2*)
16. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset X9XX9 48 8 *99 * 46 X9 *99 47    141 899X698XX9 88    229 (3*)
17. Frode Foss Bæverdalen X9X99 47 9 *X97 45 99X99 46    138 8997X89 * *9 89    227 (3*)
18. Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn *9X9X 48 78999 42 89999 44    134 9989XXXX99 93    227 (1*)
19. Magnar Olafsen Ørlendingen 79X9X 45 977X9 42 99 *99 46    133 XX89X9 *999 93    226 (2*)
20. Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 8XXX9 47 99967 40 99 *9 * 47    134 X8899X9979 88    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Veie Rissa 9 * * *X

1. serie
49 99 *9X

2. serie
47 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 * *XX9 *X* * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (12*)

2. Hanne Rasch Ørlendingen *X*X* 50 XX9X* 49 9X9 * * 48    147 *XXX9 * *9XX 98    245 (9*)
3. Frode Stølen Vanvik * *9 *9 48 XX*9X 49 XXXX* 50    147 *9X*9 *9 *XX 97    244 (9*)
4. Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen X*XX* 50 *9 * *9 48 9 * * *X 49    147 999XXX*9XX 96    243 (9*)



Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen X*X*X 50 99X89 45 *X* *X 50    145 9X999X9XXX 95    240 (5*)
6. Roar Forfot By X9X*X 49 XX8X9 47 99XXX 48    144 X9898XX99X 92    236 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tore Veie Rissa 5 9 * * *X

1. serie
49 99 *9X

2. serie
47 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 * *XX9 *X* * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (12*)

2. Hanne Rasch Ørlendingen 5 *X*X* 50 XX9X* 49 9X9 * * 48    147 *XXX9 * *9XX 98    245 (9*)
3. Frode Stølen Vanvik 5 * *9 *9 48 XX*9X 49 XXXX* 50    147 *9X*9 *9 *XX 97    244 (9*)
4. Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 5 X*XX* 50 *9 * *9 48 9 * * *X 49    147 999XXX*9XX 96    243 (9*)
5. Jon Olav Damås Mosvik 4 X*X*X 50 9XX99 47 9 *X9X 48    145 9X99XXX9XX 96    241 (3*)
6. Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 5 X*X*X 50 99X89 45 *X* *X 50    145 9X999X9XXX 95    240 (5*)
7. Jan Ove Sollie Rissa 4 *XX*X 50 9XXX9 48 99XXX 48    146 *XX89X99 *9 94    240 (4*)
8. Nina Sagmyr Sørfjorden 4 9X9XX 48 999X9 46 99XX9 47    141 9X*9XXXX*X 98    239 (2*)
9. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 4 99 *X9 47 X8 * *X 48 9 *X9X 48    143 9 *989 *X9 * * 94    237 (8*)
10. Sverre Kilen Mosvik 4 X9 * * * 49 999XX 47 99 *X9 47    143 X9 *9899XX* 94    237 (6*)
11. Svein By By 4 *9XXX 49 89 *X* 47 *X8X9 47    143 9999X9 *X9X 94    237 (5*)
12. Sverre H Melhus Rissa 4 X9999 46 9XX99 47 X*X*9 49    142 89X9XX*9X9 94    236 (3*)
13. Roar Forfot By 5 X9X*X 49 XX8X9 47 99XXX 48    144 X9898XX99X 92    236 (1*)
14. Daniel Dretvik Leksvik 4 999X9 46 89X8 * 45 *X9X* 49    140 9X9 *9X9 * *9 95    235 (6*)
15. Roar Alseth Rissa 4 *9X9X 48 99X89 45 9X*9X 48    141 9999X9XXX9 94    235 (2*)
16. Asgeir Jønland Sørdalen 4 X* *X9 49 X978X 44 *9XXX 49    142 899 *7X9 *X9 91    233 (5*)
17. Håvard Moen By 4 * * *XX 50 8X888 42 XXX9X 49    141 88 *9X*9X99 92    233 (5*)
18. Terje A. Husby Ørlendingen 4 98X8X 45 X98XX 47 X*99 * 48    140 8X8 *X99X9 * 93    233 (4*)
19. Geir Arne Brandhaug Sørfjorden 3 X*9X9 48 X889 * 45 XXXXX 50    143 98987XX9XX 90    233 (2*)
20. Vidar Volden Rissa 4 X9X99 47 8X9X8 45 X9X99 47    139 99X*89X9 *9 93    232 (2*)
21. Randi Breivik Ørlendingen 4 88999 43 X9XXX 49 89XX9 46    138 9XX999 *99X 94    232 (1*)
22. Tormod Dyrendahl Rissa 4 99 *X9 47 997X7 42 X9X9 * 48    137 8899XXXX9X 93    230 (2*)
23. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 4 X9XX9 48 8 *99 * 46 X9 *99 47    141 899X698XX9 88    229 (3*)
24. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 4 X9X99 47 9 *X97 45 99X99 46    138 8997X89 * *9 89    227 (3*)
25. Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn 4 *9X9X 48 78999 42 89999 44    134 9989XXXX99 93    227 (1*)
26. Magnar Olafsen Ørlendingen 4 79X9X 45 977X9 42 99 *99 46    133 XX89X9 *999 93    226 (2*)
27. Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 4 8XXX9 47 99967 40 99 *9 * 47    134 X8899X9979 88    222 (2*)
28. Katrine Standahl Bjugn 3 88X9X 45 99898 43 99989 44    132 98879 *X9 *8 88    220 (2*)



Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Knut Byberg Rissa 3 999 *X 47 79X89 43 8 *899 44    134 9877498999 79    213 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddmund Rognli Leksvik XXX*X

1. serie
50 X*X*X

2. serie
50 * *XX9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 X9 *9X*X*XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (8*)

2. Harald Lysvand Leksvik *XX* * 50 999XX 47 XXX99 48    145 9X* *XX*XX* 99    244 (7*)
3. Trond Tronstad Leksvik XXX*X 50 9X*99 47 X*X*X 50    147 99 *X9X9 *9 * 95    242 (7*)
4. Asbjørn Hårstad By 9 * * *X 49 *X*9X 49 XXXX* 50    148 89999XX*9X 93    241 (7*)
5. Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen 9X* *9 48 *9X9X 48 *X*9X 49    145 XXXX9X*999 96    241 (6*)
6. Tore Olav Moen Herfjord *9XXX 49 99X99 46 X*9XX 49    144 XX9X*9XX9X 97    241 (3*)
7. Hans Tronstad Leksvik *99XX 48 8 *999 45 9X*XX 49    142 XX9 * * * *9 * * 98    240 (9*)
8. Jostein Lerstad Vanvik * * *X* 50 9 *97X 45 *X* *X 50    145 *9988 *XX* * 94    239 (12*)
9. Per Helge Langseth Lånke X* *X9 49 9999X 46 *X*99 48    143 *99 *XX9XX9 96    239 (6*)
10. Ole Brandhaug Sørfjorden *XXXX 50 98999 44 X9 * * * 49    143 9X9999 * *X* 95    238 (7*)
11. Odd Hårstad By *9X*9 48 *9X8X 47 *9X*X 49    144 9X89XX9X9X 94    238 (5*)
12. Magnar Alseth Rissa 9X9 *9 47 9X98 * 46 9 *XXX 49    142 X9998XX*99 93    235 (4*)
13. Arne Forfod Rissa 999 *9 46 X9999 46 X9XXX 49    141 989999X9X* 92    233 (2*)
14. Geir Svendsen Bjugn X9 *9X 48 98999 44 XX*9X 49    141 98989XX999 90    231 (2*)
15. Rolf Dyrendahl Rissa * *X* * 50 79 *98 43 999 *9 46    139 8887688998 79    218 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kamilla Dyrendahl Rissa X* *XX

1. serie
50 *X9X9

2. serie
48 XX9X*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 X* * *XXX*X*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
247 (9*)

2. Kine Næbb Bjugn X9X9X 48 X9999 46 X9 *9 * 48    142 XX9 * *X* *9X 98    240 (6*)
3. Petter Grø Rein Stadsbygd 99 * *X 48 X*XX9 49 X69XX 45    142 9X9X9 *X* * * 97    239 (7*)
4. Martin Dyrendahl Rissa X99 *9 47 9 *XX9 48 X*X*X 50    145 99 *9999999 91    236 (5*)
5. Tore Byberg Rissa 9X99X 47 899X9 45 XXXXX 50    142 9 *X9999X9 * 94    236 (2*)
6. Odin Solli Rissa 99 * *9 47 9X8X* 47 *99 *9 47    141 9 *8X9 *989X 92    233 (7*)
7. Hege Elisabeth Flataunet Rissa X98XX 47 *X999 47 * *99X 48    142 999999X979 89    231 (3*)
8. Liv Eirin Alseth Rissa *9X88 45 89899 43 889XX 45    133 77889889X7 81    214 (1*)



Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Sander B. Grønning Rissa 997X9 44 98XX9 46 9X877 41    131 9998878888 82    213 (0*)
10. Ingrid M. Bratseth Rissa 98686 37 *88X9 45 9X898 44    126 9X89889799 86    212 (1*)
11. Henrik Solem Rissa 88797 39 7 *998 43 98887 40    122 868898X968 80    202 (1*)
12. Trygve Sunde Rissa 58997 38 59888 38 7X966 38    114 6997786X77 76    190 (0*)
13. Espen Sæther Rissa 88769 38 9756X 37 89788 40    115 8787898880 71    186 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Erik Næbb Bjugn XXX* *

1. serie
50 X9XXX

2. serie
49 *XX* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 XXXXXXXX*X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (6*)

2. Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa *X999 47 * *XX* 50 *XXX9 49    146 XXX*XX9 * *X 99    245 (8*)
3. Håkon Eidsvik Bjugn *X9X9 48 99 *X* 48 *9X* * 49    145 *X*X9 *X9 * * 98    243 (11*)
4. Jonas Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen 9XXX* 49 * *XXX 50 9XXX9 48    147 *9X9X9XX9X 96    243 (4*)
5. Arild Dyrendahl Rissa XXX9X 49 X99XX 48 *9X9X 48    145 89 *XXXXX*9 96    241 (3*)
6. Einar Olai Dahlen Rissa 99X*X 48 XX9 *X 49 X9X8X 47    144 9 *9 *9X*XX9 96    240 (5*)
7. Lisa Bakøy Sunde Rissa X9XXX 49 X9X*9 48 XX*X9 49    146 X998 *999XX 93    239 (3*)
8. Emma Krokdal Rissa XXX99 48 9X99X 47 99X9X 47    142 X*XX9XX99X 97    239 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Eskil Moan By * * * * *

1. serie
50 99XXX

2. serie
48 X* * *8

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
146 99 *X8X* * *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
242 (12*)

2. Vegard Røstad Ørlendingen 9 *9X* 48 99X*9 47 99 *X* 48    143 8XX99 * *XX* 96    239 (8*)
3. Joachim B. Forfot By *XX*9 49 99 *X9 47 *XXX* 50    146 89999X*9 *X 93    239 (7*)
4. Thomas B. Sunde Rissa 9XXX* 49 X9X99 47 XX* * * 50    146 88899 *X*X9 91    237 (6*)
5. Sigrid Grønskag Ørlendingen * *9 *X 49 9X*99 47 X9X*X 49    145 6X899XX9 *9 90    235 (6*)
6. Espen Dyrendahl Rissa *X* *X 50 88XX8 44 X* *9 * 49    143 99988XXXX8 91    234 (6*)
7. Håvard Standahl Bjugn X99X* 48 9 *99X 47 99XX9 47    142 39989XXX99 86    228 (2*)
8. Roald Dyrendahl Rissa X9 *XX 49 69898 40 9XX9 * 48    137 698X89XX*X 90    227 (3*)



Rissa skytterlag

Åpent stevne 28-30.01.2010

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Røstad Leksvik 9XX9X

1. serie
48 * *9X*

2. serie
49 9X* * *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 *X*X*XXXXX

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
246 (9*)

2. Tormod Haltstrand Herfjord 99 *9X 47 * *X99 48 * *XX* 50    145 XX9 *X* *9XX 98    243 (9*)
3. Peder Forfot Sørfjorden *99X9 47 9X*XX 49 X999 * 47    143 *9X9 * *9 *XX 97    240 (7*)
4. Knut Bjerve Rissa 99X9X 47 9 *XX* 49 X*XX9 49    145 89XX* *99XX 95    240 (5*)
5. Jakob Dalsaune Vanvik 9999X 46 9X* * * 49 XXXX* 50    145 99XX9XXX99 95    240 (4*)
6. Erling Hellesvik Ørlendingen X*9 *X 49 9X9XX 48 9XX7 * 46    143 X999 *9 *X*9 95    238 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øivind Hovstein Leksvik X*X*X

1. serie
50 * *XX9

2. serie
49 X* * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *X* * * * *X* *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (15*)

2. Arvid Fiksdal Sørfjorden 9XX9X 48 99 *99 46 * *X9X 49    143 *9 * *XXX* *9 98    241 (8*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kristian Kimo Rissa 986X8

1. serie
41 999 *7

2. serie
44 999X9

3. serie
46    

15 skudd
131 X9X6X98979

10 skudd
87    

25 skudd
218

1. Hege Sæther Rissa 89889 42 98X99 45 X8999 45    132 79777X8979 80    212


